● Estimated 50,000-hour LED lifespan based on IES LM-80 results
and TM-21 calculations.
● Five-year limited warranty.
● UL cUL wet location listed.
● DesignLights Consortium™ Quali�ed.
Note: Please refer to the DLC website for speci�c product quali�cations at
● Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment

Note: 1. CCT and power adjustable.
2. Battery only suitable for 120-277V.
ORDERING GUIDE Example:  MCP07 60W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MCP07
Canopy Series
60W
110W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
34V   120-347V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B    Black
W   White
Finish
AD¹ With Adjustment Dial
Blank Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
P With Photocell
Blank Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
S With Surge Protector
Blank
Without Surge Protector
Surge Protector(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank
   Without Sensor